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HUMAN CAPITAL LEARNING 

AND DEVELOPMENT  
Skills Development Committee (SDC)  

No  Name  Department/ Faculty  Ext. no  Email  
1.  Mrs. Shahieda Hendricks    Human Capital: Learning & 

Development  6919  hendrickssh@cput.ac.za   

2.  Mrs. Nadine Waterwitch    Human Capital: Learning & 
Development    5847  waterwitchn@cput.ac.za   

3.  Mr. Colin Bezuidenhout  Human Capital: Learning & 
Development  6339  bezuidenhoutc@cput.ac.za   

4.  Mr. Geran Siljeur 
Prof Joseph Kioko      

Applied Sciences Faculty  3213  siljeurg@cput.ac.za 
kiokoj@cput.ac.za  

5.  Ms. Andiswa Mrasi Business and Management 
Sciences  3729  mrasia@cput.ac.za  

6.  Mr. Odumeleng Ramatlo    Education Faculty  1511  ramatloo@cput.ac.za   
7.  Mr. Niven Cloete  Engineering Faculty  6632  cloeten@cput.ac.za   
8.  Ms. Karen Buckle    Health & Wellness Science  8668  bucklek@cput.ac.za   
9.  Mr. Jameson Cona  Informatics & Design Faculty  3872  conaj@cput.ac.za   
10.  Prof Lalina Reddy CE and WIL Director  6810  reddyl@cput.ac.za  
11.  Mr. Shoni Khangala  CPPD  4448  Khangalas@cput.ac.za   
12.  Mr. Gavin Robertson  CTS  6180  robertsong@cput.ac.za   

13.  Mr. Clement Matasane/ 
Dr. Patricia Smit    

RTI: Centre for Postgraduate 
Studies/ Research Directorate  

4443  
6249  

matasanec@cput.ac.za 
smitpa@cput.ac.za   

14.  Dr. Amanda Ismail  Disability Unit  4252  ismailam@cput.ac.za   
15.  Ms. Leanie Brits    Student Affairs  3792  pienaarl@cput.ac.za   

16.  Prof. Eunice Ivala  
Dept. CIET (Centre for  
Innovative Educational  
Technology)  

6018  ivalae@cput.ac.za   

17.  Mr. Ndikho Macingwane  
Sivuyile Xheke   

Procurement  4314  macingwanen@cput.ac.za   

18.  
Mr. Tsatsi Ngcingwana/ 
Mr. Samier Ederies 
Ms. Ursula Riddles 

Finance   
5883  
6052  

ngcingwanat@cput.ac.za  
ederiess@cput.ac.za   

19.  Dr. Xena Cupido    Fundani  6211  cupidox@cput.ac.za   

20.  Ms. Ncediwe Qomoyi/ 
Ms. Lucina Reddy    Human Capital  3336  

3920  
qomoyin@cput.ac.za  
reddylu@cput.ac.za   

21.  

Protection Services  
Ms. Ntombenhle Mtikitiki &  
Mr. Aviwe Tonisi  
 
Property Services  
Mr. Franklin Shepperson  

Health and Safety,  
Security  
Service Employees  
Infrastructure  

6911  
  
  
5830  

mtikitikin@cput.ac.za 
tonisia@cput.ac.za  
 
 
sheppersonf@cput.ac.za   

22.  Mr. Selema Molopa    Library  3863  molopas@cput.ac.za   
23.  Ms. Thandokazi Mtshekisa    MCD   6149  mtshekisat@cput.ac.za   
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24.  Ms. Elisha Stuurman  Quality Management  6786  stuurmane@cput.ac.za   
25.  Mr. Athi Majija  Registrar  8688  majijaa@cput.ac.za   
26.  Ms. Lucina Reddy  Employment Equity  3920  reddylu@cput.ac.za   
27.  Ms. Anthea Pinn      JUTT  6079  pinna@cput.ac.za   

28.  Mr. Raphello Ranyao   NEHAWU Union  3957  
8389  ranyaoj@cput.ac.za    

29.  Ms. Phitlhelelo Mokoena    NTEU Union  3263  mokoenap@cput.ac.za   
30.  Ms. Charmaine Stevens    CPUEU Union  6066  stevensc@cput.ac.za   
31.  Mr. Nyaniso Zonke  NPSWU Union  5807  zonkem@cput.ac.za   
32. Mr. Arthur Xolani NIWU 3911 xolania@cput.ac.za 

33.  Prof. Driekie (Henriette) Hay- 
Swemmers  Executive Management  6244  hayh@cput.ac.za   

34.  Ms. Xolelwa Magcoba  Advancement  3951  smininia@cput.ac.za   
35.  Mr. Rueben Chibvongodze  Risk Management  N/A  chibvongodzer@cput.ac.za   
36. Mr. Sibusiso Mtatase  Compliance Management  4449  mtatases@cput.ac.za  

37.  Ms Lauren Dyers  Applied Microbial and Health  
Biotechnology Institute (AMHBI)  0288  dyersla@cput.ac.za  

38.  Mr. Marlin Fransman  Technology Transfer Office  5605  fransmanm@cput.ac.za   

39. Ms. Karin Hock Textile Station: Clothing & 
Textiles 

6075  
 

vanwykk@cput.ac.za 

40. Ms. Hendrike Van Dyk Director Internal auditor  vandykh@cput.ac.za 

41. Mr. Mlumiso Zimisele Academic and Professional Staff 
Association 

6424 mlumisoz@cput.ac.za  

42. Prof. Izak Van Zyl Director CPGS 4691115 vanzyliz@cput.ac.za  
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